Lenovo ThinkPad P16 Gen 3 (21RQ0005MB)
Lenovo ThinkPad P16 Gen 3 21RQ - Intel Core Ultra 7 - 255HX / up to 5.2 GHz - Win 11 Pro - RTX PRO 2000
Blackwell - 32 GB RAM - 1 TB SSD TCG Opal Encryption 2, NVMe, Performance - 16" IPS 1920 x 1200 - 2.5 Gigabit
Ethernet - Wi-Fi 7, Bluetooth - black - kbd: Belgium - with 3 Years Lenovo Premier Support, CO2 Offset 0.5 ton (2nd
Gen)
The Lenovo ThinkPad P16 Gen 3 is designed for professionals needing robust performance and reliability
in a mobile workstation. With a 16-inch IPS display featuring a 16:10 aspect ratio, this device provides a
clear and colorful viewing experience, enhanced by technologies such as anti-glare, Low Blue Light, and

Audio Features Input: Dolby Voice, far-field
Input
Type Keyboard, TrackPoint, UltraNav
Keyboard Backlight Yes
Keyboard Layout Belgium
Numeric Keypad Yes
Features Multimedia control, spill-resistant, multi-touch touchpad, Copilot key
AC Adapter
Input AC 100-240 V (50/60 Hz)
Output 180 Watt
Connections & Expansion
Slots 1 x M.2 (PCI Express 5.0 x4) (0 available) ¦ 2 x M.2 (PCI Express 4.0 x4) (2 available)
Interfaces Details USB 3.2 Gen 2 (Always On) ¦ USB 3.2 Gen 2 ¦ 2 x Thunderbolt 5 (Power Delivery 3.1) ¦ Thunderbolt 4
(Power Delivery 3.1) ¦ HDMI (8K support) ¦ Headphone/microphone combo jack (mini-phone 3.5 mm) ¦ LAN
(RJ-45)
Memory Card Reader Yes (SD Express Card)
Sustainability Information
TCO Certified - TCO Certified, generation 10, for notebooks
EPEAT Compliant EPEAT Gold
ENERGY STAR Certified Yes
Neural Processor Unit (NPU)
Neural Processor Unit (NPU) Intel AI Boost
NPU Performance Up To (TOPS) 13 TOPS
Total Processor Performance Up To
(TOPS)
33 TOPS
AI Datatype Support on NPU INT8
Sparsity Support Yes
AI Software Frameworks Supported by
NPU
DirectML, OpenVINO, WebNN, WindowsML, ONNX RT